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AR CYLINDRICAL FUSE LINKS FOR
SEMICONDUCTORS

491125
Semiconductor High Speed Fuse Link 10x38mm aR ,
690V, 10A

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL DATA

sclf,

Electric

GENERAL DATA
Type
Size
Rated current
Voltage ac max
Voltage dc max
Frequency

Indicator

ADDITIONAL DATA
Tariff code
Country of origin
Weight

Pack size

aR

10x38
10A

690 V
700V
42...62Hz

No

85361010
ES
8¢9

10
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